	14
	13
	12
	11
	10
	9
	8
	7
	6
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	المـــــــــــادهـ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	مشاهدهـ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	حل المناقشـــــه

	الواجب الـ 3
	الواجب الـ 2
	الواجب الـ 1


محاضرة مباشرة    1     2     3
	14
	13
	12
	11
	10
	9
	8
	7
	6
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	المـــــــــــادهـ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	مشاهدهـ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	حل المناقشـــــه

	الواجب الـ 3
	الواجب الـ 2
	الواجب الـ 1





محاضرة مباشرة    1     2     3
	14
	13
	12
	11
	10
	9
	8
	7
	6
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	المـــــــــــادهـ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
			

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	مشاهدهـ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	حل المناقشـــــه

	الواجب الـ 3
	الواجب الـ 2
	الواجب الـ 1





محاضرة مباشرة  1     2     3
	14
	13
	12
	11
	10
	9
	8
	7
	6
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	المـــــــــــادهـ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
			

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	مشاهدهـ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	حل المناقشـــــه

	الواجب الـ 3
	الواجب الـ 2
	الواجب الـ 1





محاضرة مباشرة   1     2     3
	14
	13
	12
	11
	10
	9
	8
	7
	6
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	المـــــــــــادهـ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	مشاهدهـ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	حل المناقشـــــه

	الواجب الـ 3
	الواجب الـ 2
	الواجب الـ 1





محاضرة مباشرة     1     2     3
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	14
	13
	12
	11
	10
	9
	8
	7
	6
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	المـــــــــــادهـ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	مشاهدهـ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	حل المناقشـــــه

	الواجب الـ 3
	الواجب الـ 2
	الواجب الـ 1


 


محاضرة مباشرة     1     2     3

اللهم رحمتكـ ارجو فلا تكلني الى نفسي طرفة عين  وأصلح لي شأني كله سبحانكـ لا اله الا انت ..
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